STATE OF IDAHO

FILLED POSITIONS REPORT
As Of : Jan 8, 2025

Full Agency: 954 - PUBLIC HEALTH DISTRICT NO. 4

Approp Unit Code: HDAD

Approp Unit Description Fund Code Fund Description Position Position Description Pay Rate
Health District IV 29000 Public Health District Fund 19678 ADMIN ASST 1 $18.64
19674 ADMIN ASST 2 $21.00
19677 ADMIN ASST 1 $17.25
19676 Customer Service Rep 2 $15.96
19679 ADMIN ASST 2 $23.83
19685 CLINICAL ASST $16.50
19682 CLINICAL ASST $20.90
19680 ADMIN ASST 2 $23.25
19683 CLINICAL ASST $18.10
19687 CLINICAL ASST $17.19
19691 CLINICAL ASST $17.91
19681 BUSINESS OPERATIONS SPEC $30.99
19684 CLINICAL ASST $19.84
19692 CLINICAL ASST $16.50
19695 PUBLIC HLTH DIV ADMNR $55.93
19688 CLINICAL ASST $20.24
19694 CLINICAL ASST $19.83
19693 CLINICAL ASST $18.43
19697 COMMUNITY HEALTH WORKER $21.70
19689 CLINICAL ASST $16.50

19702 CUSTOMER SVC REP 2 $15.96



19700 CLINICAL SPECIALIST $53.64
19698 CLINICIAN $35.21
19696 CUSTODIAN FOREMAN $19.78
19705 CUSTOMER SVC REP 2 $17.40
19703 CUSTOMER SVC REP 2 $17.50
19699 CLINICAL SPECIALIST $59.99
19704 CUSTOMER SVC REP 2 $19.30
19709 CUSTOMER SVC REP 2 $16.50
19707 CUSTOMER SVC REP 2 $16.50
19701 CLINICAL SPECIALIST $46.66
19710 CUSTOMER SVC REP 2 $19.00
19724 ENV HLTH SPEC 2 $22.16
19708 CUSTOMER SVC REP 2 $20.99
19716 DEV SPEC $24.12
19711 CUSTOMER SVC REP 2 $18.98
19731 ENV HLTH SPEC SR $33.72
19712 DATA COORDINATOR SENIOR $30.86
19721 ENV HLTH SPEC 1 $24.23
19715 DEV SPEC $29.09
19732 ENV HLTH SPEC SR $32.73
19714 DIRECTOR DIST HEALTH DPT $93.67
19723 ENV HLTH SPEC 2 $25.89
19725 ENV HLTH SPEC SR $39.24
19736 EPIDEMIOLOGIST, STAFF $29.19
19717 DEV SPEC $25.67
19726 ENV HLTH SPEC SR $28.17
19730 ENV HLTH SPEC SR $32.80




19738
19718
19728
19741
19745
19720
19740
19744
19770
19729
19742
19747
19777
19733
19753
19761
19778
19734
19762
19763
19782
19735
19767
19771
19784
19746
19775

EPIDEMIOLOGIST, STAFF
ENV HLTH SPEC 2
ENV HLTH SPEC SR
FINANCIAL SPECIALIST, PR
FINANCIAL TECHNICIAN
ENV HLTH SPEC 2
PUBLIC HLTH DIV ADMNR
FINANCIAL TECHNICIAN
GROUP POSITION
ENV HLTH SPEC SR
FINANCIAL SPECIALIST, SR
GRANTS/CONTRACTS PRG SPE
GROUP POSITION
EPIDEMIOLOGIST, STAFF
COMMUNITY RESOURCES COOR
GROUP POSITION
GROUP POSITION
EPIDEMIOLOGIST, STAFF
GROUP POSITION
GROUP POSITION
DIST 4 BD OF HEALTH - CHAIR
EPIDEMIOLOGIST, STAFF
GROUP POSITION
GROUP POSITION
DIST 4 BD OF HEALTH
GRANTS/CONTRACTS OP ANLS
GROUP POSITION

$31.16
$21.00
$46.06
$41.57
$17.34
$21.00
$55.00
$16.75
$16.46
$33.93
$29.01
$23.99
$90.00
$27.50
$29.81
$27.55
$93.70
$31.66
$48.13
$37.15
$75.00
$28.00
$19.01
$16.14
$75.00
$38.78
$90.00



19773
19789
19774
19776
19783
19792
19786
19785
19788
19795
19787
19791
19801
19819
19793
19796
19803
19828
19797
19800
19815
19831
19798
19805
19822
19842
19799

GROUP POSITION
HEALTH EDUCATION SPEC
GROUP POSITION
GROUP POSITION
DIST 4 BD OF HEALTH
HEALTH EDUCATION SPEC
DIST 4 BD OF HEALTH
DIST 4 BD OF HEALTH
HEALTH EDUCATION SPEC
HEALTH EDUCATION SPEC SR
DIST 4 BD OF HEALTH
HEALTH EDUCATION SPEC SR
MEDICAL ASST, REGISTERED
PUBLIC HEALTH PRG MGR 2
HEALTH EDUCATION SPEC SR
HUMAN RESOURCE OFFICER
MEDICAL ASST, REGISTERED
PROGRAM PLNG/DEVPMT SPEC
ITINFO SYS AND INFR ENG II
IT INFO SECURITY ENGINEER II
PUBLIC HEALTH PRG MGR 2
PROGRAM SPECIALIST
IT MANAGER II
OFFICE SERVICES SUPV 1
PUBLIC HEALTH PRG MGR 2
PROGRAM SPECIALIST
IT OPS & SUPPORT ANALYSTII

$14.46
$27.44
$90.00
$90.00
$75.00
$29.01
$75.00
$75.00
$26.19
$34.14
$75.00
$30.29
$15.96
$37.19
$30.29
$43.19
$20.75
$29.01
$33.70
$42.35
$39.94
$27.95
$44.50
$22.50
$37.75
$30.05
$32.19



19807
19855
19845
19802
19808
19867
19853
19806
19813
20712
19856
19809
19814
21426
19858
19816
19821
19824
19864
19830
19827
19843
20728
19846
19829
19847
19844

OFFICE SERVICES SUPV 1
NURSE, REGISTERED
REG DIETITIAN, PUBLIC HEALTH
MEDICAL ASST, REGISTERED
OFFICE SERVICES SUPV 2
TECH RECORDS SPEC 2
NURSE, REGISTERED
OFFICE SERVICES SUPV 1
PUBLIC HEALTH PRG MGR 1
Custodian
NURSE, REGISTERED MANAGER
PUBLIC HEALTH PRG MGR 1
PUBLIC HEALTH PRG MGR 2
DEV SPEC
RESOURCES/SVCS NAVIGATOR
PUBLIC HEALTH PRG MGR 2
PUBLIC HEALTH PRG MGR 2
PUBLIC INFO SPEC
TECH RECORDS SPEC 1
PROGRAM SPECIALIST
PROGRAM PLNG/DEVPMT SPEC
PROGRAM SPECIALIST
PUBLIC HEALTH PRG MGR 1
REG DIETITIAN, PUBLIC HEALTH
PROGRAM PLNG/DEVPMT SPEC
REG DIETITIAN, PUB HEALTH SR
PROGRAM SPECIALIST TECHNICIAN

$21.98
$34.50
$25.68
$15.96
$25.42
$19.89
$29.98
$24.46
$33.68
$15.96
$39.98
$31.60
$53.94
$23.62
$22.25
$33.96
$40.15
$28.25
$18.27
$35.03
$30.29
$29.99
$32.05
$27.19
$30.29
$33.71
$25.73



19854 NURSE, REGISTERED $37.64
19857 DEVELOPMENTAL SPECIALIST $25.89
20326 954178153 $19.51
19859 CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER $58.12
20327 Program Specialist $29.36
19863 TECH RECORDS SPEC 1 $20.37
20711 Custodian $15.96
19866 PROGRAM SPECIALIST $24.50
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