STATE OF IDAHO FILLED POSITIONS REPORT

As Of : <u>Jan 8, 2025</u>

Full Agency: 954 - PUBLIC HEALTH DISTRICT NO. 4

Approp Unit Code: HDAD

Approp Unit Description	Fund Code	Fund Description	Position	Position Description	Pay Rate
Health District IV	29000	Public Health District Fund	19678	ADMIN ASST 1	\$18.64
			19674	ADMIN ASST 2	\$21.00
			19677	ADMIN ASST 1	\$17.25
			19676	Customer Service Rep 2	\$15.96
			19679	ADMIN ASST 2	\$23.83
			19685	CLINICAL ASST	\$16.50
			19682	CLINICAL ASST	\$20.90
			19680	ADMIN ASST 2	\$23.25
			19683	CLINICAL ASST	\$18.10
			19687	CLINICAL ASST	\$17.19
			19691	CLINICAL ASST	\$17.91
			19681	BUSINESS OPERATIONS SPEC	\$30.99
			19684	CLINICAL ASST	\$19.84
			19692	CLINICAL ASST	\$16.50
			19695	PUBLIC HLTH DIV ADMNR	\$55.93
			19688	CLINICAL ASST	\$20.24
			19694	CLINICAL ASST	\$19.83
			19693	CLINICAL ASST	\$18.43
			19697	COMMUNITY HEALTH WORKER	\$21.70
			19689	CLINICAL ASST	\$16.50
			19702	CUSTOMER SVC REP 2	\$15.96

19700	CLINICAL SPECIALIST	\$53.64
19698	CLINICIAN	\$35.21
19696	CUSTODIAN FOREMAN	\$19.78
19705	CUSTOMER SVC REP 2	\$17.40
19703	CUSTOMER SVC REP 2	\$17.50
19699	CLINICAL SPECIALIST	\$59.99
19704	CUSTOMER SVC REP 2	\$19.30
19709	CUSTOMER SVC REP 2	\$16.50
19707	CUSTOMER SVC REP 2	\$16.50
19701	CLINICAL SPECIALIST	\$46.66
19710	CUSTOMER SVC REP 2	\$19.00
19724	ENV HLTH SPEC 2	\$22.16
19708	CUSTOMER SVC REP 2	\$20.99
19716	DEV SPEC	\$24.12
19711	CUSTOMER SVC REP 2	\$18.98
19731	ENV HLTH SPEC SR	\$33.72
19712	DATA COORDINATOR SENIOR	\$30.86
19721	ENV HLTH SPEC 1	\$24.23
19715	DEV SPEC	\$29.09
19732	ENV HLTH SPEC SR	\$32.73
19714	DIRECTOR DIST HEALTH DPT	\$93.67
19723	ENV HLTH SPEC 2	\$25.89
19725	ENV HLTH SPEC SR	\$39.24
19736	EPIDEMIOLOGIST, STAFF	\$29.19
19717	DEV SPEC	\$25.67
19726	ENV HLTH SPEC SR	\$28.17
19730	ENV HLTH SPEC SR	\$32.80

19738	EPIDEMIOLOGIST, STAFF	\$31.16
19718	ENV HLTH SPEC 2	\$21.00
19728	ENV HLTH SPEC SR	\$46.06
19741	FINANCIAL SPECIALIST, PR	\$41.57
19745	FINANCIAL TECHNICIAN	\$17.34
19720	ENV HLTH SPEC 2	\$21.00
19740	PUBLIC HLTH DIV ADMNR	\$55.00
19744	FINANCIAL TECHNICIAN	\$16.75
19770	GROUP POSITION	\$16.46
19729	ENV HLTH SPEC SR	\$33.93
19742	FINANCIAL SPECIALIST, SR	\$29.01
19747	GRANTS/CONTRACTS PRG SPE	\$23.99
19777	GROUP POSITION	\$90.00
19733	EPIDEMIOLOGIST, STAFF	\$27.50
19753	COMMUNITY RESOURCES COOR	\$29.81
19761	GROUP POSITION	\$27.55
19778	GROUP POSITION	\$93.70
19734	EPIDEMIOLOGIST, STAFF	\$31.66
19762	GROUP POSITION	\$48.13
19763	GROUP POSITION	\$37.15
19782	DIST 4 BD OF HEALTH - CHAIR	\$75.00
19735	EPIDEMIOLOGIST, STAFF	\$28.00
19767	GROUP POSITION	\$19.01
19771	GROUP POSITION	\$16.14
19784	DIST 4 BD OF HEALTH	\$75.00
19746	GRANTS/CONTRACTS OP ANLS	\$38.78
19775	GROUP POSITION	\$90.00

19773	GROUP POSITION	\$14.46
19789	HEALTH EDUCATION SPEC	\$27.44
19774	GROUP POSITION	\$90.00
19776	GROUP POSITION	\$90.00
19783	DIST 4 BD OF HEALTH	\$75.00
19792	HEALTH EDUCATION SPEC	\$29.01
19786	DIST 4 BD OF HEALTH	\$75.00
19785	DIST 4 BD OF HEALTH	\$75.00
19788	HEALTH EDUCATION SPEC	\$26.19
19795	HEALTH EDUCATION SPEC SR	\$34.14
19787	DIST 4 BD OF HEALTH	\$75.00
19791	HEALTH EDUCATION SPEC SR	\$30.29
19801	MEDICAL ASST, REGISTERED	\$15.96
19819	PUBLIC HEALTH PRG MGR 2	\$37.19
19793	HEALTH EDUCATION SPEC SR	\$30.29
19796	HUMAN RESOURCE OFFICER	\$43.19
19803	MEDICAL ASST, REGISTERED	\$20.75
19828	PROGRAM PLNG/DEVPMT SPEC	\$29.01
19797	IT INFO SYS AND INFR ENG II	\$33.70
19800	IT INFO SECURITY ENGINEER II	\$42.35
19815	PUBLIC HEALTH PRG MGR 2	\$39.94
19831	PROGRAM SPECIALIST	\$27.95
19798	IT MANAGER II	\$44.50
19805	OFFICE SERVICES SUPV 1	\$22.50
19822	PUBLIC HEALTH PRG MGR 2	\$37.75
19842	PROGRAM SPECIALIST	\$30.05
19799	IT OPS & SUPPORT ANALYST II	\$32.19

19807	OFFICE SERVICES SUPV 1	\$21.98
19855	NURSE, REGISTERED	\$34.50
19845	REG DIETITIAN, PUBLIC HEALTH	\$25.68
19802	MEDICAL ASST, REGISTERED	\$15.96
19808	OFFICE SERVICES SUPV 2	\$25.42
19867	TECH RECORDS SPEC 2	\$19.89
19853	NURSE, REGISTERED	\$29.98
19806	OFFICE SERVICES SUPV 1	\$24.46
19813	PUBLIC HEALTH PRG MGR 1	\$33.68
20712	Custodian	\$15.96
19856	NURSE, REGISTERED MANAGER	\$39.98
19809	PUBLIC HEALTH PRG MGR 1	\$31.60
19814	PUBLIC HEALTH PRG MGR 2	\$53.94
21426	DEV SPEC	\$23.62
19858	RESOURCES/SVCS NAVIGATOR	\$22.25
19816	PUBLIC HEALTH PRG MGR 2	\$33.96
19821	PUBLIC HEALTH PRG MGR 2	\$40.15
19824	PUBLIC INFO SPEC	\$28.25
19864	TECH RECORDS SPEC 1	\$18.27
19830	PROGRAM SPECIALIST	\$35.03
19827	PROGRAM PLNG/DEVPMT SPEC	\$30.29
19843	PROGRAM SPECIALIST	\$29.99
20728	PUBLIC HEALTH PRG MGR 1	\$32.05
19846	REG DIETITIAN, PUBLIC HEALTH	\$27.19
19829	PROGRAM PLNG/DEVPMT SPEC	\$30.29
19847	REG DIETITIAN, PUB HEALTH SR	\$33.71
19844	PROGRAM SPECIALIST TECHNICIAN	\$25.73

	19854	NURSE, REGISTERED	\$37.64
	19857	DEVELOPMENTAL SPECIALIST	\$25.89
	20326	954IT8153	\$19.51
	19859	CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER	\$58.12
	20327	Program Specialist	\$29.36
	19863	TECH RECORDS SPEC 1	\$20.37
	20711	Custodian	\$15.96
	19866	PROGRAM SPECIALIST	\$24.50
TH DISTRICT NO. 4 - Count	137		